
January-May 2015

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	1/5
	1/6
	1/7
	1/8
	1/9

	

TEACHER WORKDAY
	chapter one notes/assignment of vocabulary chapter one/chapter 2 guided reading
	Chart on Types of government 

Unit one introduction to course and website

	Finish chapter one notes


	
Chapter 2 notes

	1/12
	1/13
	1/14
	1/15
	1/16

	

	Notes Constitution 

	
Finish discussion of Constitution and notes for quiz



	Finish discussion of Constitution and notes for quiz


	Assignment chapter 3 and 4 guided reading

Quiz chapter one and two


	1/19
	1/20
	1/21
	1/22
	1/23

	
Notes and discussion of the Preamble
	Notes and discussion of 7 articles
	Finish notes and brief discussion of information for quiz Friday
	Finish notes and brief discussion of information for quiz Friday
	Quiz chapter three

Assignment chapter 4 reading guide



	1/26
	1/27
	1/28
	1/29
	1/30

	
PPT Federalism
	Chapter 4 notes and discussion


	
Review chapter 4 and Unit One Test
	
Review chapter 4 and Unit One Test
	 Unit Test One



	2/2
	2/3
	2/4
	2/5
	2/6

	Notes chapter five and seven assignment of vocabulary due Friday
 Begin Unit Two

	Political parties and the nomination process/notes and discussion
	Short films on the history and evolution of political parties
	Finish note on Chapter seven
	Quiz chapter five and seven

35minutes in group to plan project


February-March 2014

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	2/9
	2/10
	2/11
	2/12
	2/13

	Notes chapter six and eight assignment of vocabulary due Friday


	Voting rights and public policy/notes and discussion

Short film with discussion history and evolution of voting
	Voting rights and public policy/notes and discussion

How does Public Opinion effect you?
	Voting rights and public policy/notes and discussion
	Quiz chapter six and eight

35minutes in group to plan project

	2/16
	2/17
	2/18
	2/19
	2/20

	
No class
TEACHER Inservice
	Notes chapter nine and assignment of vocabulary due Friday


	What are interest groups?
Who do they effect?
What do they do?
How do they effect policy?


	What are interest groups?
Who do they effect?
What do they do?
How do they effect policy?


	What are interest groups?
Who do they effect?
What do they do?
How do they effect policy?
Are they good or evil?

	2/23
	2/24
	2/25
	 2/26
	2/27

	Quiz chapter nine

35minutes in group to plan project
	Review Unit two
	Unit two test
	Intro to Unit Three

The presidency and foreign policy/chapters 13-17
	
Whole period
in group to plan project

	3/2
	3/3
	3/4
	3/5
	3/6

	Notes chapters thirteen and fifteen assignment of vocabulary due Friday


	Presidency short film with notes and discussion
	Bureaucracy short film with notes
	Update on Project Progress due to eback pack / finish notes on Presidency and Bureaucracy
	Quiz chapters 13&15

35minutes in group to plan project

	3/9
	3/10
	3/11
	3/12
	3/13

	Notes chapters fourteen and sixteen assignment of vocabulary due Friday

SPRING BREAK
	Presidency In Action
	Presidency In Action/Financing The Government
	Financing The Government
	Quiz chapters 14&16






March-April 2014

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	3/16
	3/17
	3/18
	3/19
	3/20

	SPRING BREAK
	SPRING BREAK
	SPRING BREAK
	SPRING BREAK
	SPRING BREAK

	3/23
	3/24
	3/25
	3/26
	3/27

	Notes chapter 17 assignment of vocabulary due 27th


	Foreign Policy /and National Defense

Short film with notes and discussion
	Foreign Policy /and National Defense
	Quiz chapter 17


	

	3/30
	3/31
	4/1
	4/2
	4/3

	Unit Three review


	Unit Three Review
	Unit Test Three
	Intro to Unit Four
	

	 4/4
	4/8
	4/9
	4/10
	4/11

	Unit Four Congress and Congress In Action

Chapters 10-12
Assignment of guide reading
	Unit Four Congress and Congress In Action

Chapters 10-12
Assignment of vocabulary
	Unit Four Congress and Congress In Action


	
Congress/make up/ who do they represent? 
	Congress/powers and limitations



	4/14
	4/15
	4/16
	4/17
	4/18

	Congress/powers and limitations

	Chapter 11 notes and discussion/ Chapter 12 notes
	Review for Test/How Congress Works
	Review for Test/How Congress Works
	  
Text review







April-May 2014

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	4/21
	4/22
	4/23
	4/24
	4/25

	Unit Test Four
	Intro to Unit Five
Chapters 18-21
Supreme Court
	Assignment chapter 18-19 guided reading
	Assignment of notes and vocabulary Chapter 18

Make up of court
	Powers of the Court

	4/28
	4/29
	4/30
	5/1
	5/2

	History of the Court
	Vocab Quiz 18/assignment of notes and vocabulary 19/ due5/2
	My individual liberties
Are they what I think they Are?
	Land Mark Court Cases and how the y shape my life as a citizen in the US
	Vocab Quiz 19

Assignment of The Living Court Project due 5/21

	5/5
	5/6
	5/7
	5/8
	5/9

	
 Land Mark Court Cases and how the y shape my life as a citizen in the US
	
Land Mark Court Cases and how the y shape my life as a citizen in the US
	
Land Mark Court Cases and how the y shape my life as a citizen in the US
	
Land Mark Court Cases and how the y shape my life as a citizen in the US
	
Vocab Quiz 20/ Vocab Quiz 21

	5/12
	5/13
	5/14
	5/15
	5/16

	
assignment guided reading 22/23
	
Review for test
	
 Unit Test 5

	
Notes for chapter 22/23

Chart for comparative systems
	
Great Britain/ Japan

	5/19
	5/20
	5/21
	5/22
	5/23

	Mexico
	China
	Capitalism
	Communism
	Socialism






May 2014

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	5/26
	5/27
	5/28
	5/29
	5/30

	
NO SCHOOL 
	Exams
	Exams
	Exams
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Exams




January-May 2015
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